
Story Pictures (1 of 5) • Show It • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One set per group.
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Story Pictures (2 of 5) • Show It • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One set per group.
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Story Pictures (3 of 5) • Show It • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One set per group.

CURRICULUM FOR TODDLERS • ©2024 The reThink Group. All rights reserved. • www.ThinkOrange.com



Story Pictures (4 of 5) • Show It • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One set per group.
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Story Pictures (5 of 5) • Show It • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One set per group.
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Shine On • Color • Shine On • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One per child.

CURRICULUM FOR TODDLERS • ©2024 The reThink Group. All rights reserved. • www.ThinkOrange.com

I c
an 

sh
in

e 
m

y l
ig

ht
! 

Li
gh

t o
f t

he
 W

or
ld

 • 
M

at
th

ew
 5

:1-
2,

 14
-1

6



Shine On • B&W • Shine On • April Week 2
Copy on cardstock. One per child.
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